ACCESSORIES & RELATED PRODUCTS
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Mosaico L
300W IP66 zoomable LED image projector with an animation wheel and framing shutters
The Mosaico L is a bright outdoor LED image projector, designed
for long-range image, textures and logo projections. Built in a
durable IP66 die-cast housing, the Mosaico L offers a phenomenal
output of 11,700 lumens and an extensive set of features including

CERTIFICATIONS / APPROVALS
 ▪ Certifications / Approvals: CE, UKCA, RCM, cTUVus, FCC
ORDER CODE: MOSAICOL
 ▪ C6002B Slim aluminum clamp, 200kg loading, 48-51mm tubes,
M10 bolt, Black
 ▪ RSR1235B Steel security cable for hanging bodies, inox steel
shackle, L=120 cm, black
 ▪ WSBBF1G5 BlackBox F-1 G5 transmitter, 2,45GHz & 5.2/5,8 GHz,
DMX/RDM, 512Ch
 ▪ WSBBF1G6 BlackBox F-1 G6 transrec, 512ch, 2.45GHz,
DMX&RDM,Bluetooth,G3,G4,G4S, G5, CRMX
 ▪ WSBBR512G5 BlackBox R-512 G5 receiver 512Ch, 2.45GHz & 5.8GHz,
DMX/RDM optional
 ▪ WSBBR512G6 BlackBox R-512 G6 receiver 512Ch, 2.45GHz,DMX&RD
M,Bluetooth,G3,G4,G4S,G5,CRMX
 ▪ MOSUNIBRACKXL Bracket for MOSAICOXL for wall mounting and
suspension on poles
 ▪ AWEXAC1L03/05/10/20 IP67 power extension cable for outdoor architectural